122 questionnaires Strongly / ag Neither | Strongly/d
My child enjoys coming to school 97% 2% 1%
My child is safe at school 100%

The school understands and 100%

responds to my child’s needs

My child is taught well at school 100%

My child’s needs are met well 99% 1%
My child is making progress 98% 2%

My child is encouraged to work hard | 100%

and do their best

My child receives appropriate 89% 6.5% 4.5%
homework

My child enjoys a stimulating range 93% 7%

of extra curricular activities

The school communicates with me 96% 3.7% 0.3%
The school has a good ethos 98% 2%

The school’s use of Seesaw helps me | 93% 6% 1%
understand what my child is learning

Seesaw gives me a window into my 93% 6% 1%
child’s day

The school communicates with me 98% 2%

effectively

The school seek my views and listens | 95% 4% 1%
to my concerns

There is a good standard of 97% 3%

behaviour

The school deals with bullying 82% 17.7% 0.3%
*see below

The school is welcoming 97% 2% 1%
The school is well led and managed 97% 3%

My child is encouraged to lead a 97% 3%

healthy lifestyle

My child gets on well with children 99% 1%

MY child is encouraged to contribute | 96% 4%

[ would recommend Bede Burn to 99% 1%

another family

*Many parents expressed, on the reverse of their questionnaire, that they did not
know whether the school dealt well with bullying because they were not aware
of any bullying occurring at the school.




